
CONVENE.COM888-730-7307

117 W 46th Street

Convene at 117 West 46th Street is a full service meeting and 

event space combining a new level of elegance with cutting- 
edge technology. This distinguishing venue offers design 

adaptability — perfectly suited for your brand to truly shine 

during trade shows, award galas, summits, and large-scale 

conferences. 

A SOPHISTICATED EVENT VENUE

5
MEETING ROOMS

700
CAPACITY

35,000
SQUARE FEET

Essential Elements Included:

HIGH-SPEED 

WIFI

FLEXIBLE MEETING 

AND EVENT SPACE

ON-SITE  GOURMET 

CULINARY & TENANT 
ROOM SERVICE

STATE-OF-THE-ART 

TECHNOLOGY

EVENT PLANNING 

SERVICES

UNLIMITED ON-SITE 

DRINKS AND SNACKS



CONVENE.COM888-730-7307

Floorplan & Capacities
Meeting Rooms

Forum

Forum A

Forum B

Hub One

Hub Two 

Community Space

The Living Room

The Gallery

113' x 40'

65' x 40'

47' x 40'

50’ x 21’

40' x 22'

22' x 54'

4,520'

2,600'

1,880'

1,050'

880'

1,188'

5,094'

13'

13'

13'

10'

10'

13'

13'

700

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

150

275

441

290

190

106

70

158

264

315

189

126

72

48

68

141

288

168

120

72

40

45

120

370

220

160

80

60

96

170

DIMENSION 

(FT) 

AREA 

(FT2)

CEILING 

HEIGHT 

(FT)

RECEPTION THEATER CLASSROOM PODS DINING 

117 W 46TH STREET

HUB ONE

NOURISH

THE FORUM (DIVISIBLE)

NOURISH N
O

U
R

IS
H

T
H

E
 G

A
L

L
E

R
Y

T
H

E
 L

IV
IN

G
 R

O
O

M

HUB TWO


