

117 W 46th Street

A SOPHISTICATED EVENT VENUE



5
MEETING ROOMS

700
CAPACITY

35,000 square feet

Convene at 117 West 46th Street is a full service meeting and event space combining a new level of elegance with cutting-edge technology. This distinguishing venue offers design adaptability — perfectly suited for your brand to truly shine during trade shows, award galas, summits, and large-scale conferences.

Essential Elements Included:



HIGH-SPEED



STATE-OF-THE-ART TECHNOLOGY



FLEXIBLE MEETING AND EVENT SPACE



EVENT PLANNING



ON-SITE GOURMET CULINARY & TENANT ROOM SERVICE



UNLIMITED ON-SITE DRINKS AND SNACKS







Floorplan & Capacities

117 W 46TH STREET

Meeting Rooms	DIMENSION (FT)	AREA (FT²)	CEILING HEIGHT (FT)	RECEPTION	THEATER	CLASSROOM	PODS	DINING
Forum	113' x 40'	4,520'	13'	700	441	315	288	370
Forum A	65' x 40'	2,600'	13'	n/a	290	189	168	220
Forum B	47' x 40'	1,880'	13'	n/a	190	126	120	160
Hub One	50' x 21'	1,050'	10'	n/a	106	72	72	80
Hub Two	40' x 22'	880'	10'	n/a	70	48	40	60
Community Space								
The Living Room	22' x 54'	1,188'	13'	150	158	68	45	96
The Gallery		5,094'	13'	275	264	141	120	170

